Moonlight State Beach Playground Replacement Rebid
Bid: February 10th @ 2:00 pm

Lowest Bidder: Pacific Play Systems
Zasueta Contracting
R E Shultz
Byrom-Davey, Inc
Fordyce Construction
LB Civil Construction

Fordyce Subs Listed:
P. Teixeira
Tot Lot Pro's
SpectraTurf
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Site Demolition
Playground Installation
Surfacing

205,850.00
228,592.00
229,080.00
298,142.00
313,175.00
343,000.00



