Moonlight State Beach Playground Replacement Rebid Bid: February 10th @ 2:00 pm

Lowest Bidder:	Pacific Play Systems	\$ 205,850.00
	Zasueta Contracting	\$ 228,592.00
	R E Shultz	\$ 229,080.00
	Byrom-Davey, Inc	\$ 298,142.00
	Fordyce Construction	\$ 313,175.00
	LB Civil Construction	\$ 343.000.00

Fordyce Subs Listed:

P. Teixeira Site Demolition

Tot Lot Pro's Playground Installation

SpectraTurf Surfacing